CARREL ELECTRADE LTD
MANUFACTURERS, IMPORTERS AND DISTRIBUTORS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING PRODUCTS
POSTAL ADDRESS:  P O BOX 11078, ELLERSLIE 1542, AUCKLAND NEW ZEALAND
FACTORY AND OFFICE: 661 GREAT SOUTH ROAD, PENROSE 1061
TELEPHONE: +64-9-525 1753     FACSIMILE: +64-9-525 1756
CHRISTCHURCH BRANCH: 73B BRISBANE STREET, SYDENHAM
TELEPHONE: 03-366 1242     FACSIMILE: 03-379 1991
EMAIL: sales@ carrel-electrade.co.nz     WEB: www.carrel-electrade.co.nz

Model R-IPXL has a relay contact rating of 2A and is suitable for signalling or switching light loads.
Order code: RIPXH-(range)-(voltage), RIPXL-(ranges)-(supply voltage)
Sample order codes:
RIPXH-5-20A-230V  - high current contacts, ranges 5-20A, supply 230V ac
RIPXL-200mA-2A-24VDC  - low current contacts, ranges 200mA-2A, supply 24V dc
RIPXH-EARTH-LEAK - special for earth leakage, set to 200mA, supply 110V ac, delay on operate
Delay on operate on request.
Specifications
Input Alternating current passed through hole in the centre of the relay housing
Through hole conductor size : <12.5mm
Input Ranges R-IPXL-200mA-2A : 200mA, 500mA, 1A, 2A
R-IPXL-5A-20A : 5A, 10A, 15A, 20A
R-IPXL-25A-100A : 25A, 50A, 75A, 100A
R-IPXH-200mA-2A : 200mA, 500mA, 1A, 2A
R-IPXH-5A-20A : 5A, 10A, 15A, 20A
R-IPXH-25A-100A : 25A, 50A, 75A, 100A
Hysteresis : 1 to 2% of full scale
Output Single pole change over relay contacts
Contact rating R-IPXL : AgNi + Au contacts, 2A 125Vac, minimum switching load <10mW
R-IPXH : AC1(non-inductive) 2500VA, 10A 250Vac